BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

ISIN:  US0708301041

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:49

Price
31.475 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.06% (0.94)

US0708301041
BBWI

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

7,030 EUR

S&P 500

31.40 EUR (159)
31.55 EUR (158)
30.90 EUR
31.58 EUR
30.90 EUR
30.54 EUR
31.24316 EUR
323

10,091.54

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0708301041&ID_NOTATION=356588484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0708301041&ID_NOTATION=356588484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b7d288eabab4a81885d3658ad8e4346268771cde2d391a77604f046988f2bbd&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f0a9b1571bd46b04&time=1722178795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c573f825dbb514bd609d270cb75ff8849eae864b136a3e6512ed74f77472b930&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=951f7b1752f749469&time=1722178795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63dea87477fb69af6a40e41fb0761be9f9356c7ef1159793d6691ef5133c9e12&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b81beb6a9139b8df&time=1722178795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31db89815cc039736691e7880ad9b0b79930f3d3533325b61651e32daace3999&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff57a0fbdc9505707&time=1722178795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9415a2db358e746b60cb65e0bab5d6b1c633c2751076406e30bbc8ce2cfa3c93&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb45498cd6de8b6f8&time=1722178795&tool=RSC

BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:49

Price

31.475 EUR

Difference (] 3.06% (0.94)
General attributes
ISIN US0708301041
Symbol BBWI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,030 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.40 EUR (159)
Ask (Ask size) 31.55 EUR (158)
Open 30.90 EUR
High 31.58 EUR
Low 30.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.54 EUR
VWAP 31.24316 EUR
Volume (pcs) 323
Trading volume 10,091.54
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.44%  -3.13% -
Perf (abs.) -7.62 -1.02 -
Beta 1.17 1.27 1.37
Volatility 38.33 39.96 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.470 EUR (193

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.566 EUR (118
(

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 40.952 EUR (436

37.313 EUR (462
48.995 EUR (2024/06/04
30.540 EUR (2024/07/25
48.995 EUR (2024/06/04
(

25.800 EUR (2023/10/26

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 31.535 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 31.475 EUR 0.01 2
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 30.39 EUR 0.00 3
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 34.17 USD 128.66 34,845
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 30.38 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356588484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347103782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347103782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79197456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347046818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79138807

BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/12/
01

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:34 33.09 USD

08:03 30.38 EUR

19:31 31.45EUR

08:08 30.40 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347436935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347436935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347329505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79138806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79133735

BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Bath&BodyWorks

Contact Details
BATH & BODY WORKS INC.

3 Limited Parkway - 43230-1467 Columbus
Telefon: +1-614-415-7000

Fax: +1-614-415-7440

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sarah Nash
Alessandro
Bogliolo
Danielle Lee
Francis Hondal
James
Symancyk
Juan Rajlin
Lucy Brady
Stephen
Steinour
Steven Voskuil
Gina Boswell
Deon Riley
Eva C. Boratto
Julie Rosen

Michael Wu

Tom Mazurek

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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